Gevernniont 4. (O0RBIALTy Viuk

e 60 fie Direcesy

ELCETVED FAR No. 1
il .
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, QBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES —- Ny
As of the Q i 30 30, 2015 2y Nl
s of the Quarter Ending September ' _-;h' A e Py
Department; LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY CQUNCIL Current Year Appropriations
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS Disbursgment Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS ol : Acjusime 3ed Q1 4th QI 1stQ 2nd G 3rd Quarter | 4th Quart U d | Unobligated
Account X . . 15t Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter uarter nrelease nobligate: Not Yet Due
Authorized | {Transfer | agiycraq Alloiments S | Jranster | Transfer | Adjusled Total ) . ) Total Total - Due and
Cod Endi End Endi Endiny End Al th Al t
ode Approrations TolFrom, Appropriations Received (Withdraw To From Aliotment Ending Ending nding nding Ending nding nding nding ppropriations otmen! Demandable and
Realignme al, Demandable
ot March 31 June 30 Sept 30 Dec. 31 March 31 Junc 30 Sept 30 Lec. 31
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101101
Provision of Secretariat Support 16 LEDAC 301010000
Personal Sennices 2 478.956.00 2478.95.00 2.351.000.00 - - - 247895600 |  601.500.66 £26.322.66 | 580.500.66 - 1711.323.98 | 467.544.66 | 529322661 580.50066 - 1.577.367.98 16783202 | 13345600
Mam: 8 Other Uperaling Exg. {MOOE; 519.000.00 . 519.000.00 519,000 00 . . 51900000 |  8¢.191.51 1051557 | 4589580 14460286 | 8619151 | 1051557 | 4589580 - 144.602.86 374397 12 :
Capitat Gutiay 27.000.06 . 27.000 00 27.000.00 . . - 27.000.00 . - 23.500.00 - 25500 00 - - 23 500.00 - 23.500.00 3.500 04
Totai, Agency Specific Budget 3.024,956.00 - 3.024,956.00 | 2.897.000.00 - . - 3.024,956.00 | 68969217 [ 539.838.23 | 649.896.46 - | 1.879.426.86 | 55573617 | 539.838.23 | 649,896.46 - 1,745.470.86 . 1,145.529.14 | 133.956.00
Recapitulation by MFO
MFO1 3.024.956.00 - 3.024,356.00 2.897,000.00 - - - 3.024,956.00 | 689,692.17 539,836.23 | 649.896.46 - 1,879.426.86 | 56573617 | 539.838.23 | 649.896.46 - 1,745.470.86 - 1.145.529.14 | 133,956.00
OF WHICH
Major Programs/Projects
KRA No.1 Fransparent. Accountabie, and
Participatory Governance 3,024,956.00 . 3.024.956.00 2,897,000.00 - - - 3.024.956.00 | 68969217 { 539,838.23 { 549,896.46 - {1.879.426.86 | 55573617 | 539,838.23 | 64%,836.46 - 1,745.470.86 - 1,145,529.14 | 133,956.00

Centified Comect:

. ATENT, SPSANNA D SANTOS A QOCELYN P. REYES

dget Division C-Chief Accounting Division Supervising Officiat
LEDAC Secretarial

3 Certilied Correct: Appgcved by: -
. N 7
/
.

FAf 5301 015 (1630151 L,




Gevernment

£ SAOUALEDTY LaneE

Sih

Department. LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS. ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending Sy, 30, 2015

Ts G

roicaoiGr
[S3 vetec)

RECEIVED

——— /’W‘)"J"/‘“f'

Continuing Appropriations

FAR No.1

SY/SANNA K, SANTOS
IC-Chief Accounting Division

JTTY JOC YN P. REYES
Supervising Official
LEDAC Secretariat

APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS Disbursement Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS Adjustments Adjustm . 1st nd ard sth 1st 2nd Ird .
. . rt 4th Quan Unrel Not Yet D
Account Code| Authorized | (Transfer Adjusted Allotments ents | Transfer | Transfer A?:::Ied Guarter | Quarter | Quarter E:\ﬂu[:ger Total Quarter | Quarter | Quarter En:i:gm Totat Ap:r:e i;st?:ns U;ﬁ::ﬁ:::d Due and © a:d ue
Approriations | TofFrom, |Appropriations| Received |(Withdra| To From Allotment | Ending | Ending Ending Ending | Ending | Ending i Demandable Demandable
Realignme wal, March 31 | June 30 { Sept 30 Dec 31 March 31 { June 30 | Sept 3¢ Cec 31
A.AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101101
Provision of Secretariat Support 1o LEDAC 301610000
Iamt & Olner Gperatng Exp.(MOQE: 162.831.88 162,831 86 | 152.831.86 162.831 85 600.00 600.00 500.00 600.00 162,231.86 -
Capitai Gullay 20,369.00 2036000 | 20,360.00 20.360.00 - - - . 20.360.00
Total, Agency Specific Budget 183,191.86 - 183,191.86 [ 1B83,191.86 - 183.191.86 £00.00 600.00 $00.00 600.00 - 182,591.86
Recapituiaton by MO
MFO 1 183,191.86 183,191.86 { 183,191.86 183.191.86 600.00 600.00 §00.00 £00.00 - 182,591.86
-OF WHICH:
Major Programs/Projectls
KR# No.: Transparent, Accountable. and
Farlicipatory Governance 183,191.86 383,191.86 | 183,191.86 - - 183.191.86 600.00 §00.00 600.00 600.00 182.591.86 -
Certified Corre((_:!. Certified Correct: Appmved by /-‘

FAKE XD Q6 0% 116,36 15, 200




	As of 30 September 2015.pdf
	As of 30 September 2015 continuing.pdf

